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130gm
125gm
70gm
80gm
80gm
150gm
80gm
40gm

RM 100

Bisco Di - Jeanne Cookies

Delico Creme Wafer Sticks (Cookies N Cream Flavoured)
Sincere Muruku Mixture

Rempeyek Mini Kacang Tanah

Coco Oats Puffs

Nostalge Kuih Bangkit

Honey Puffs

Nostalge Popcarn Dark Chacolate

Gift Box, Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration

250gm
270gm
200gm
120gm
40gm
120gm
100gm
90gm

THR 2 CAHAYA HIDUP
RM 125

Nostalge Dark Chocolate with Soft Almond Filling

Nostalge Pineapple Tarts
Yamazaki Honey Flavoured Oat Cookies
Naostalge Popcorn Golden Caramel

Pillow Wafer Chacolate

SKS Mini Durian Cookies
Nostalge Black Sesame Oats Stick:
Gift Box, Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration

Auston

THR 3 K HATI
RM 150

3x70ml Bird's Nest with White Fungus & Rock Sugar
300gm nt Milk Chocolate
300gm Nostalge Dam C ies
120gm 2in 1 Coconut Cookies
120gm Yamazaki Butter Cockies
80gm Coco Qats Puffs
g0gm  Nostalge Black Sesame Qats Sticks
40gm  Nostalge Popcorn Golden Caramel
Gift Box, Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration




3x70ml
216gm
220gm
gogm
80gm
120gm
150gm
260ml

THR 4 KASIH SAYANG
RM 180

Nostalge Traditional Essence of Chicken

Royal de Dolton Golden Luxuriant Almond Nut Chocolate
Nostalge Peanut Chocolate Cockies

Royal de Dolton Assortment Chocolate

Rempeyek Mini Kacang Tanah

Pillow Wafer Chocolate

Nostalge Kuih Bangkit

Nostalge 100% Pure Pineapple Juice

Gift Box, Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration

260m|
300gm
3x70ml
300gm
180gm
200gm
s0gm
80gm
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THR 5 ADAB SUSILA
Nostalge 100% Pure Pineapple Juice

Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)

Bird's Nest with White Fungus & Rock Sugar
Dahlia Cookies

Bisco Di - Jeanne Cookies Collection
Nostalge Pineapple Tarts

Honey Puffs

Coco Oats Puffs

Basket, Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration

Al

300gm
500gm
ax7oml
120gm

220gm
140gm
220gm
40gm

THR 6 BUDI PEKERTI
RM 250

Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)

Nostalge Natural & 100% Pure Honey
Naostalge Traditional Essence of Chicken
Kurma Walnut in Box

Nostalge Oat Cookies with Black Sesame
Alfredo Cubic Wafer (Raya Festival)

Dodol Melaka

Nostalge Popcorn Dark Chocolate
Basket, Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration
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THR 7 LURUS AKAL
RM 280

750ml  Sparkling Fruit Juice
300gm Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)
3x70ml Bird's Nest with White Fungus & Rock Sugar
500gm Nostalge Natural & 100% Pure Honey
120gm Kurma Walnut in Box
220gm Nostalge Strawberry Cookies with Soft Strawberry Filling
1ogm  Alfredo Indulgence Collection (Blue)
90gm Nosta!ge Black Sesame Qats Sticks
100gm SKS Mini Durian Cookies
Basket, Hari Raya Packaging & Decaration

750ml
300gm
3x70ml
120gm
300gm
120gm
80gm
90gm
150gm
40gm

THR 8 HATI WAJA
RM 300

Grante 100% Apple Juice
Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)
Nostalge Traditional Essence of Chicken
Kurma Walnut in Box

Nostalge Dam Cookies

2in 1 Coconut Cookies

Rempeyek Mini Kacang Tanah
Nostalge Black Sesame Oats Sticks

ge Kuih Bangkit

ge Popcorn Golden Caramel
Basket, Hari Raya Packaging & Decorat

750ml
300gm
500gm
3x70ml
220gm
160gm
140gm
100gm
120gm
120gm
150gm
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THR 8 IKAT JANJI
RM 350

Grante 100% Pomegranate Juice

Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)

Nostalge Natural & 100% Pure Honey

Bird's Nest with White Fungus & Rock Sugar

Nostalge Strawberry Cookies with Soft Strawberry Filling
Royal de Dolton Assortment Chocolate (The Putra Mosque Edition)
Alfredo Cubic Wafer (Raya Festival)

Yamazaki Royal Ketupat Cookies

Pillow Wafer Chocolate

Yamazaki Butter Cookies

Nostalge Kuih Bangkit

Basket, Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration



KURMA
WALNUT

400gm
300gm
500gm
120gm
3x70ml
3x70ml
300gm
250gm
125gm
270gm
100gm

400gm
300gm
500gm
3x70ml
3x70mi
120gm
454gm
200gm
160gm

300gm
2209m
2209m
120gm

THR 10 JIWA BESAR
RM 400

Fomec's Apple Vinegar

Ferrero Rocher Chacolate (T24)

Nostalge Natural & 100% Pure Honey

Kurma Walnut in Box

Bird's Mest with White Fungus & Rock Sugar
Nostalge Traditional Essence of Chicken

Rossco Hazelnut Milk Chocolate

Naostalge Dark Chocolate with Soft Almond Filling
Delico Créme Wafer Sticks (Cookies N Cream Flavoured)
Nostalge Walnut Cookies

SKS Mini Durian Cookies

Basket, Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration

THR 11 JATI DIRI
RM 500

Fomec's Plum Vinegar

Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)

Naostalge Natural & 100% Pure Honey

Bird's Nest with White Fungus & Rock Sugar
Nostalge Traditional Essence of Chicken
Kurma Walnut in Box

Dailycious Royal Butter Cookies

Checkers Celebration Almond Milk Chocolate
Royal de Dolton Almond Nut Coated with Tiramisu
Dark Chocolate (KLCC Edition)

Dahlia Cookies

Nosta!ge Peanut Chocolate Cookies

Dodol Melaka

Pillow Wafer Chocolate

Basket, Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration



THR 12 AMBIL HATI
RM 800

1pc LED Decoration (Moon)
1pc Nordic Pineapple Wooden Tray (L)
2x750mIGrante 100% Pure Juice Gift Box (Pomegranate & Apple)
300gm Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)
330gm Nostalge Natural & 100% Pure Wild Honey
100gm Tchibo Gold Selection Premium Coffee
3x70ml Bird's Nest with White Fungus & Rock Sugar
3x70ml Nostalge Traditional Essence of Chicken
120gm Kurma Walnutin Box
110gm  Alfredo Indulgence Collection (Green}
100pes Dilmah Premium Tea (Teabags)
180gm Royal de Dolton Assortment Chocolate (The Putra Mosque Edition)
300gm Dahlia Cookies
220gm Nostalge Strawberry Cookies with Soft Strawberry Filling
g0gm Royal de Dolton Assortment Chocolate
220gm Dodol Melaka
200gm Nostalge Pineapple Tarts
70gm Tropical Tapiaca Chips
Basket, Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration

THR 13 HEMAH TINGG1
RM 1000

fpc  LED Hanging Decoration (Mosque)
1pc Classic Box Storage Safe Secret (S)
1Box  100% Pure Coffee Luwak - Robusta Coffee (Product of Indonesia)
300gm Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)
300gm Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)
330gm Nostalge Natural & 100% Pure Wild Honey
2x750miGrante 100% Pure Juice Gift Box (Pomegranate & Apple)
300gm Rossco Almond Milk Chocolate
100gm Tchibo Gold Selection Premium Coffee
3x70ml Bird's Nest with White Fungus & Rock Sugar
3x70ml Nostalge Traditional Essence of Chicken
120gm Kurma Walnut in Box
454gm Dailycious Royal Butter Cookies
100pes Dilmah Premium Tea (Teabags)
300gm Dahlia Cookies
300gm Nostalge Dam Cookies
140gm Alfredo Cubic Wafer (Raya Festival)
120gm 2in 1 Coconut Cookies
80gm Honey Puffs
Basket, Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration
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300gm
220gm
220gm
130gm
260ml

NHR 1
RM 105

Nostalge Dam Cookies

Nostalge Oat Cookies with Black Sesame

Nosta!ge Strawberry Cookies with Soft Strawberry Filling
Bisco Di - Jeanne Cookies

Nostalge 100% Pure Pineapple Juice

Basket, Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration

RM 155

300gm Dahlia Cookies
250gm Nostalge Dark Chocolate with Soft Almand Filling
220gm Nostalge Oat Cookies with Black Sesame
500gm Mostalge Natural & 100% Pure Honey
220gm Dodol Melaka

Basket, Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration

300gm
500gm
220gm
220gm
220gm
3x70ml
90gm

NHR 3

RM 255

Ferrero Rocher Chacolate (T24)

Nostalge Natural & 100% Pure Honey

Nostalge Strawberry Cookies with Soft Strawberry Filling
Nosta!ge Peanut Chocolate Cookies

Nostalge Oat Cookies with Black Sesame

Nostalge Traditional Essence of Chicken

Nostalge Black Sesame Oats Sticks

Basket, Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration
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HR 1 SYUKUR
RM 60

120gm 2in 1 Coconut Cookies
70gm  Lelek Amplang Perisa Udang
100gm SKS Mini Durian Cookies
80gm Honey Puffs
80gm Coco Oats Puffs
150gm Nostalge Kuih Bangkit
40gm  Nostalge Popcorn Golden Caramel
Gift Box, Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration

HR 2 IKHLAS
RM 80

100gm Yamazaki Royal Ketupat Cookies
120gm 2 in 1 Coconut Cookies
120gm Pillow Wafer Chocolate
70gm  Lelek Amplang Perisa Ikan
80gm Coco Qats Puffs
150gm Nostalge Kuih Bangkit
40gm Nostalge Popcarn Golden Caramel
Gift Box, Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration



750ml
120gm
270gm
120gm
70gm
60gm
100gm
56gm
56gm
80gm
150gm
56gm

750ml
216gm
270gm
70gm
120gm
70gm
80gm
56gm
56gm
80gm
50gm
s6gm

HR 3 TULUS
RM 100

Sparkling Fruit Juice

2in 1 Coconut Cookies

Nostalge Walnut Cookies

Pillow Wafer Chocolate

Sincere Muruku Mixture

Yimu Hazelnut Chocolate Chip Cookies
SKS Mini Durian Cookies

Green Pea Snacks

Yimu Choc Cookies with Soft Hazelnut Checolate Filing
Honey Puffs

Nostalge Kuih Bangkit

Green Pea Snacks

Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration

HR 4 SETIA
RM 150

Sparkling Fruit Juice

Royal de Dolton Golden Luxuriant Almond Nut Chocolate
Nostalge Walnut Cookies

Sincere Muruku Mixture

2in 1 Coconut Cookies

Tropical Tapioca Chips

Honey Puffs

¥imu Choc Cookies with Soft Hazelnut Checalate Filing
Green Pea Snacks

Coco Oats Puffs

Yimu Qats Cookies with Black Sesame

Green Pea Snacks

Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration
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HR 3 MURNI
RM 200

t - g 750ml  Sparkling Fruit Juice
300gm Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)
200gm Nostalge Pineapple Tarts
70gm  Sincere Muruku Mixture
S ! 120gm 2 in 1 Coconut Cookies
ﬁ T = S J 60gm  Ceria Onion Cracker
& ﬁ L] ’ J R =¥ 120gm  Pillow Wafer Chocolate
c \A B4gm  Chicken Ring Snacks
X A 1 56gm  Yimu Taro Cookies
i o8 4 -&.. 40gm  Nostalge Popcorn Golden Caramel
ll]dl al 100gm SKS Mini Durian Cookies
3 i ® X 60gm  Yimu Hazelnut Chocolate Chip Cookies
! £t 60gm Coco Oats Puffs (S)
E v s56gm  Green Pea Snacks
40gm Nostalge Popcorn Dark Chocolate
Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration

HR 6 JUIUR
RM 300

750ml  Grante 100% Apple Juice

300gm Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)

110gm  Alfredo Indulgence Collection

180gm Bisco Di - Jeanne Cookies

120gm 2 in 1 Coconut Cookies

120gm Pillow Wafer Chocolate

150gm Nostalge Kuih Bangkit

100gm SKS Mini Durian Cookies

50gm Yimu Oats Cookies with Black Sesame

84gm  Chicken Ring Snacks

40gm Nostalge Popcorn Dark Chocolate

60gm Coco Oats Puffs (S)

56gm Green Pea Snacks

s56gm Yimu Choc Cookies with Soft Hazelnut Chocolate Filing

40gm  Nostalge Popcorn Golden Caramel
Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration
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HR 7 SUCI
RM 400

750ml Grante 100% Pomegranate Juice
300gm Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)
200gm Checkers Celebration Almond Milk Chacolate
120gm Kurma Walnut in Box
270gm Nostalge Walnut Cookies
120gm Pillow Wafer Chocolate
120gm 2 in 1 Coconut Cookies
40gm Nostalge Popcorn Golden Caramel
56gm  Yimu Taro Cookies
80gm Honey Puffs
84gm  Chicken Ring Snacks
60gm Yimu Hazelnut Chocolate Chip Cookies
80gm Coco Oats Puffs
40gm Nostalge Popcorn Dark Chocolate
56gm Green Pea Snacks

Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration

HR 8 AMANAH
RM 500

750m|  Grante 100% Pomegranate Juice
300gm Ferrero Rocher Chocolate (T24)

200gm Checkers Celebration Almond Milk Chocolate
110gm  Alfredo Indulgence Collection

180gm Bisco Di - Jeanne Cookies Collection
120gm Kurma Walnut in Box

200gm Mostalge Pineapple Tarts

180gm Rossco Assortment Milk Cheolate
120gm  Pillow Wafer Chocolate

84gm  Chicken Ring Snacks

60gm  Yimu Hazelnut Chocolate Chip Cookies
80gm  Honey Puffs

84gm  Chicken Ring Snacks

56gm  Yimu Taro Cookies

80gm  Coco Oats Puffs

150gm Nostalge Kuih Bangkit

Hari Raya Packaging & Decoration
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HAMPER2U SDN.BHD. (989771-A)
No. 12, Jalan LP 1A/5, Taman Lestari Perdana,
Bandar Putra Permai, 43300 Seri Kembangan, Selangor.

Tel +603.8940 8667
Whatsapp +011.3546 3114

www.hamper2u.com.my
info@hamper2u.my



